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1 CAPONE Valentina 2005 RF AOO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 150 136 146 432
2 LORENZINI Elisa 2006 RF AOO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 141 136 137 414
3 PLATER Cloe 2006 RF AOO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 135 129 140 404
4 TEDESCO Dorotea 2005 RF AOO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 141 132 129 402
5 BRUMIN Sophie 2005 RF AOO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 129 131 124 384
6 CHABLOZ Michelle 2006 RF AOO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 120 128 115 363
7 ABBATE Giorgia 2006 RF AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 123 118 117 358
8 ROMEO Giorgia 2006 RF AOO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 129 118 109 356
9 JERUSEL Marie Claire 2005 RF AOO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 114 128 114 356
10 BERARDO Leda 2006 RF AOO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 120 125 106 351
11 DAL MUT Christine 2005 RF AOO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 102 122 114 338
12 MERCURIO Rebecca 2005 RF AOO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 150 143 293
13 GAMBA Aurora 2006 RF AOO002 ATLETICA PONT DONNAS 135 140 275
14 VEVEY Sophie 2005 RF AOO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 137 130 267
15 VALERIOTI Roberta 2006 RF AOO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 135 126 261
16 TALDO Emma 2005 RF AOO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 129 119 248
17 DALLA ROSA Emma 2005 RF AOO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 111 119 230
18 GENESTRONE Matilde 2006 RF AOO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 117 112 229
19 MORETTO Vittoria 2006 RF AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 102 127 229
20 MARTINET Cecilia 2006 RF AOO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 114 110 224
21 BIONAZ Martha 2005 RF AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 102 111 213
22 RASO Martina 2006 RF AOO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 105 70 175
22 VALERIOTI llaria 2006 RF AOO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 123 123
24 MONTELEONE Agnese 2005 RF AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 66 66

| | |

AOO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 1335 960 1174 3469

AOQ004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 1209 907 1131 3247

AOO002 ATLETICA PONT DONNAS 135 140 0 275
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CIPRIANO Luca
BOSONIN Mathieu
GISARIO Jacopo
IURLARO Michele
CALDARA Alessandro
VIERIN Federico
FRAU Emanuele
BELLINI Alessandro

CAMPITI Francesco Maria

MAIETTI Gabriele

DI FRANCESCANTONIO Jacopo

SABA Gabriele
ZANELLA Giacomo
BOCH Mathieu
BRONGO Antoine
CHATRIAN Louis Joseph
LUCIA Arthur

DEL DEGAN Gilles

GANIS Tommaso Federico

SEDRAN Remy
CALVONE Andrea
FRUTAZ Nicolas
ZAMBON Leonardo
ZOPPO RONZERO Enea
FEDERICO Gabriel
PIZZURRO Daniel
BENVENUTO Tommaso
PLANAZ Pietro
NEGRELLO Daniele
GIROD Nicolas
MEGGIOLARO Pietro
CASALI Leonardo
CELESIA Maurice
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AOO002 ATLETICA PONT DONNAS 150 146 149 445
AOO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 141 134 134 409
AOO025 ATLETICA SAINT-CHRISTOPHE 132 120 127 379
AOO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 123 121 123 367
AOO002 ATLETICA PONT DONNAS 69 122 128 319
AOO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 149 146 295
AOOQ01 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 142 143 285
AOO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 144 140 284
AOOQ01 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 143 134 277
AOOQ01 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 138 117 255
AOOQ01 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 119 127 246
AOOQ01 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 123 121 244
AOO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 93 69 162
AOOQ01 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 147 147
AOO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 144 144
AOOQ01 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 136 136
AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 135 135
AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 132 132
AO002 ATLETICA PONT DONNAS 130 130
AOOQO01 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 129 129
AOOQO01 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 126 126
AOO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 126 126
AOO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 126 126
AOO002 ATLETICA PONT DONNAS 122 122
AOOQ01 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 119 119
AOOQ01 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 118 118
AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 114 114
AOOQ01 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 109 109
AOO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 105 105
AO025 ATLETICA SAINT-CHRISTOPHE 96 96
AO025 ATLETICA SAINT-CHRISTOPHE 90 90
AOO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 79 79
AOOQ01 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 60 60

I I I I

AOO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 1257 552 669 2478
AOOQ01 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 723 885 643 2251
AOO002 ATLETICA PONT DONNAS 219 520 277 1016
AOO025 ATLETICA SAINT-CHRISTOPHE 318 120 127 565



y &

FEDERAZIOME ITALIANA
DI ATLETICA LEGGERA

Comitato Regionale Valle D'Aosta

~

R i
2018

GRAND PRIX GIOVANILE

CLASSIFICA CADETTE

sponsor principali

AP
CIDAC

Ci da.

AUTOEREA T G
GIACHING 6. & € SHC

PFAGGIO

Corbabin ek
VL

&

IDEAL AR

FPEUGEOT

O O NOULL D WN -

NNNNRRRRRRR R B 2
WNRPOWLOMNOOTULBAWNIRO

GIANNATTASIO Clarissa
LORENZINI Sara
ROLLANDIN Sofia
SERGI Camilla
GAGLIARDI Letizia
ISABEL Denise
GENESTRONE Melissa
VASER Serena
TURINO Martina
GIUSSANI Gaia
MORETTO Ludovica
MISSANA Giulia
VILLANESE Camilla
BISONE Aurora
TERCINOD Ethel
TORO Charlotte
ZOPPO RONZERO Sofia
BRUNOD Fabienne
CERINO Lucrezia
HERIN Ester
RONZANI Chloe'
BISAZZA Giorgia
BERRUTI Christel
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2003
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2003
2003
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AOO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 150 147 150 447
AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 144 138 141 423
AOO025 ATLETICA SAINT-CHRISTOPHE 135 141 123 399
AOO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 144 120 129 393
AOO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 129 120 138 387
AOO002 ATLETICA PONT DONNAS 129 108 123 360
AOO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 144 72 144 360
AOO002 ATLETICA PONT DONNAS 144 141 63 348
AOO002 ATLETICA PONT DONNAS 132 57 147 336
AOO002 ATLETICA PONT DONNAS 150 147 297
AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 132 135 267
AOO025 ATLETICA SAINT-CHRISTOPHE 132 114 246
AOO002 ATLETICA PONT DONNAS 117 129 246
AOO002 ATLETICA PONT DONNAS 114 129 243
AOO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 129 108 237
AOO025 ATLETICA SAINT-CHRISTOPHE 117 33 150
AOO002 ATLETICA PONT DONNAS 48 87 135
AOO002 ATLETICA PONT DONNAS 117 117
AOO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 111 111
AOO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 108 108
AOO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 57 39 96
AOO025 ATLETICA SAINT-CHRISTOPHE 75 75
AOO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 63 63
I I
AOO002 ATLETICA PONT DONNAS 834 915 333 2082
AOO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 672 486 432 1590
AOO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 531 258 405 1194
AOO025 ATLETICA SAINT-CHRISTOPHE 384 363 123 870
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JEANTET Rhemy
TURINO Alessio
LESTO Andrea

FAYE Mael Waly
MANZALINI Leonardo
D'AGOSTINO Alessandro
IMPIERI Matteo
GIANCHINI Nicolo
VINANTE Davide
SCALI Lorenzo
ARESCA Andrea
LOMBARD Riccardo
LANZA Giacomo
BUCCELLA Alexis
YON Diego

GAROUJ Mounir

VAl Joel

FRANCO Ludovico
BRIDA Alberto

2003
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2004
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2003
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AOO002 ATLETICA PONT DONNAS 150 144 150 444
AOO003 ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 129 138 141 408
AOO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 135 60 144 339
AOO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 129 69 135 333
AOO025 ATLETICA SAINT-CHRISTOPHE 144 150 294
AOO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 147 135 282
AOO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 138 135 273
AOO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 132 141 273
AOO002 ATLETICA PONT DONNAS 141 129 270
AOO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 129 138 267
AOO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 72 63 123 258
AOO025 ATLETICA SAINT-CHRISTOPHE 120 120 240
AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 147 147
AOO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 147 147
AOO002 ATLETICA PONT DONNAS 147 147
AOO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 144 144
AOO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 144 144
AOO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 129 129
AOO002 ATLETICA PONT DONNAS 117 117
I I I
AOO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 891 747 951 2589
AOO002 ATLETICA PONT DONNAS 291 537 150 978
AOO025 ATLETICA SAINT-CHRISTOPHE 264 270 0 534
AOO003 ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 129 138 141 408
AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 147 0 0 147
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ARESCA Giulia
GANDOLFO Giulia
NOBILI Sveva

PEREGO Elena

FAURE RAGANI Chiara
BORIA Valentina
TURATO Micol

2002
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001

AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF

AOO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA
AOO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI
AOO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI
AOO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI
AOO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI
AOO002 ATLETICA PONT DONNAS
AOO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

75
138
147

75

72
138

75

147
75

72
75

222
213
147
147
147
138
75
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SERVODIDIO Gianluca
BENEFORTI Niccolo'
LINTY Mathieu
CASADEI Alessandro
ADORNI Gabriele
GARBINATO Alexander
TAMBORIN Nikolaij
VALLET Jean Pierre
PONTICELLI Samuele
URONI Maxime
CERISE Andre'

VIERIN Albert

TARHIA Younes Daniele
COQUILLARD Giacomo
CAVALLERO Alberto

2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2002
2001

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
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AOO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI
AOO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI
AOO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA
AOO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA
AOO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI
AOO002 ATLETICA PONT DONNAS
AOO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI
AOO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA
AOO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI
AOO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI
AOO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI
AOO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI
AOO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA
AOO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI
AOO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

144 141
141 75
141 69
60 147
147
147
138

63 75
132

60 72
123

66 57
75

72

66

285
216
210
207
147
147
138
138
132
132
123
123
75
72
66



y &

BTt

sponsor principali

=3
FEDERAZIOME ITALIAMA - f
DI ATLETICA LEGGERA CIDAC PEUEED
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CLASSIFICA DI SOCIETA
INDOOR
CLASSIFICA DI SOCIETA
indoor
1 |AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 150 1155 621 261 147 531 1257 1209 5331
2 |AOOO1 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 762 339 369 98 891 672 723 1335 5189
3 |AO002 ATLETICA PONT DONNAS 627 195 174 870 291 834 219 135 3345
4 |AO025 ATLETICA SAINT-CHRISTOPHE 513 639 240 264 384 318 2358
5 |AO003 ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 129 129
1 giornata
1 |AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 632 1313 718 429 0 258 552 907 4809
2 |AOOO1 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 862 479 133 133 747 486 885 960 4685
3 |AO002 ATLETICA PONT DONNAS 570 128 0 495 537 915 520 140 3305
4 |AO025 ATLETICA SAINT-CHRISTOPHE 631 689 136 135 270 363 120 0 2344
5 |AO003 ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 0 0 0 0 138 0 0 0 138
2 giornata
1 |AOOO1 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 951 432 643 1174 3200
2 |AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 0 405 669 1131 2205
3 |AO002 ATLETICA PONT DONNAS 150 333 277 0 760
4 |AO025 ATLETICA SAINT-CHRISTOPHE 0 123 127 0 250
5 |AO003 ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 141 0 0 0 141
CLASSIFICA DI SOCIETA' DOPO 2 PROVE
1 |A0004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 5331 | 4809 10140
2 |[AO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 5189 4685 9874
3 |AO002 ATLETICA PONT DONNAS 3345 3305 6650
4 {AO025 ATLETICA SAINT-CHRISTOPHE 2358 2344 4702
5 |AO003 ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 129 138 267




